MINISTERIO PUBLICO

FISCAL

PROCURACION GENERAL DE LA NACION
REPUBLICA ARGEMTINA

Listado de ID de Postulantes

Servicios Auxiliares N° 292

ID

338461
338415
338418
338412
338578
338400
338540
338537
338544
338365
338472
338463
338509
338491
338477
338421
338444
338517
338483
338458
338525
338543

DNI

32301751
26712972
36252915
33429639
33289716
38731611
27233772
24622512
37665890
23110599
43376489
26611131
25939425
26575252
32878367
31359100
31869278
43688740
39793019
37647943
40594073
39653197



